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School closures 
Labor Day:  

Sat 09/03/16 to Mon 09/05/16 

Columbus Day: Mon 10/10/16 

Veterans Day: Frid11/11/16 

Thanksgiving: (no class on 11/22) 

Wed 11/23/16 to Sun 11/27/16 

Winter Holidays:  

Mon 12/19/16 to Tues 01/03/17 

Martin Luther King: Mon 01/16/17 

President Day: Mon 02/20/17 

Memorial Day: Mon 05/29/17 

 

Office open, no group classes 
Mon 08/29/16 to Fri 09/09/16 

Mon 08/28/17 to Fri 09/11/17 

Tuesday 11/22/16 

 

School Celebrations: 
Holiday Celebrations: start 12/10/16 

End of the year celebrations: Start 

06/05/17 

 
 

First day of preschool (09/6/2016 

 

First day of class for Afterschool and 

Adult classes: 09/12/16 

 

First day of summer camps 

 

First day of Adult summer classes 

 

Last day of year long Adult classes 

 

Cultural Events 

 


